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5

0

0

0

30096

EXISTING

RESERVOIR

NEW TRAINING FACILITIES &

COVERED WALKWAY

NEW 4 ton GYRO FREEZERS

NEW IQF SECURITY ENTRANCE

NEW TURNING

AREA

NEW TURNING

AREA

DEMOLISH EXISTING

EFFLUENT PLANT

DEMOLISH EXISTING ENTRANCE,

CHANGE ROOMS & CAR PORTS.

EXISTING

CONCRETE ROAD

EXISTING EFFLUENT

STORAGE TANK

LEGEND & KEY

5

5

4

0

2

2

0

0

0

2

6

0

0

0

25415

9
9
0
0

15000

1
4
0
0
0

39004

34945 7250

100338

16752

1
1
7
6
0

9
3
8
1

4
0
7
6
5

6
1
9
0
7

58815

42029 16786

25124 26331

2
0
4
0
0

NEW ROOF STRUCTURES

LEGEND & KEY

21

22

EXISTING HOLDING ROOM WITH NEW FLOOR & ROOF

1
3
3
0
0

45800

85851

4
5
5
2
1

25976 3201

68617040

7
0
9
0

3
6
0
4

3

5

4

0

2
1
5
7
3

32755

2
4
4
0
0

5260

35000

NEW PAVED ROAD SURFACE

NEW WEIGHBRIDGE & WEIGHBRIDGE HOUSE

NEW TURNING AREA / BUS PARKING

04

02

03 NEW TRAINING FACILITY & COVERED WALKWAY

NEW CHANGE ROOM EXTENSION

05

08

NEW TRUCK DRIVEWAY

07

NEW FRESH PACKING EXTENSION

NEW (2x) 3 ton GYRO's WITH NEW FLOOR

12

11

NEW POSITION OF EXISTING STORES, OFFICES & ABLUTIONS

FACILITIES

13

NEW AIR COMPRESSOR PLANT (CLEAN FEET PROJECT)

16 NEW 4 ton GYRO FREEZERS

NEW DESPATCH AREA & CRATE WASHING AREA17

NEW DESPATCH CONCRETE APRON

NEW LIVE BIRD RECEIVING UPGRADE

18

19

NEW BOILER ROOM

S.D.P.

PRIMARY PROCESSING PLANT

SCALE  1:700 ON A1

20

NEW EFFLUENT TREATMENT PLANT

23

NEW LIVE BIRD RECEIVING & TURNING AREA

30m BUILDING LINE

DEMOLISH EXISTING ENTRANCE, CHANGES ROOM & CAR

PORTS.

2100m²

916m²

20m²

420m²

810m²

626m²

395m²

202m²

108m²

165m²

615m²

1275m²

2275m²

3620m²

855m²

420m²

1850m²

NEW TRUCK DRIVEWAY

06 NEW TRUCK HOLDING AREA

NEW FRESH PACKING EXTENSION

1240m²

254m²

AREA

30m BUILDING LINE

09
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ZONE 1
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(88.15ha)

PRIMARY PROCESSING
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ZONE 2
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